REAL COUNTRY

104.9

Nowata Lady Ironmen Basketball Schedule/Results *16-17
Record: 6-8

Tuesday, November 29 Vs. Chelsea 78-57 L
Friday, December 2 Vs. Dewey 48-46 W
Dec. 5-10 Nowata Tourn. Vs. Mannford 41-27 L
Dec. 5-10 Nowata Tourn. Vs. Pawhuska 57-44 L
Dec. 5-10 Nowata Tourn. Vs. Sperry 57-54 W OT
Dec. 12-17 Sperry Tourn. Vs. Caney Valley 47-33 L
Dec. 12-17 Sperry Tourn. Vs. Okmulgee 53-32 L
Dec. 12-17 Sperry Tourn. Vs. NOAH 39-38 W
Tuesday, January 3 @ Mannford 49-36 L
Friday, January 6 @ Sperry 49-44 W
Tuesday, January 10 @ Pawhuska 29-20 W
Friday, January 13 Vs. Adair
January 19-21 NEO Tourn. | Vs. Wyandotte 43-40 L
January 19-21 NEO Tourn. | Vs. Diamond 43-38 W
January 19-21 NEO Tourn. | Vs. Chetopa, KS 48-33 L

Tuesday, January 24

Vs. Pawhuska

Friday, January 27 @ Chouteau
Saturday, January 28 Vs. Mannford
Tuesday, January 31 @ Dewey
Friday, February 3 Vs. Salina
Tuesday, February 7 \/s. Sperry
Friday, February 10 @ Kansas
Monday, February 13 @ Chelsea




